ep.mersen.com
surge protective device
NEMA dEvicEs
for ANsi/UL  1449
TypE 1  ANd 2
AppL icATioNs
sUrgE-TrAp®
sTXp sEriEs

sUrgE-TrAp®  sTXp sEriEs surge protective
device
general product specifications
catalog
number
(includes
suffixes*)
system voltage and
configuration
in maximum continuous
operating voltage (mcov,
uc)
voltage protection rating
(vpr) (ul 1449, 6ka, 3kv)
l-n l-g l-l n-g l-n l-g l-l n-g
STXP120P10 120V Single Phase 20kA 150 150 - 150 600 700 - 500
STXP240S10 240/120V Split Phase 20kA 150 150 300 150 600 700 1000 500
STXP480S10 480/240V Split Phase 20kA 320 320 640 320 1200 1200 1800 1000
STXP208Y10 208/120V 3-Phase WYE 20kA 150 150 300 150 600 700 1000 500
STXP380Y10 380/220V 3-Phase WYE 20kA 320 320 640 320 1200 1200 1800 1000
STXP480Y10 480/277V 3-Phase WYE 20kA 320 320 640 320 1200 1200 1800 1000
STXP600Y10 600/347V 3-Phase WYE 20kA 420 420 840 420 1500 1500 2500 1500
STXP240D10 240V 3-Phase DELTA 20kA - 320 640 - - 1200 1800 -
STXP480D10 480V 3-Phase DELTA 10kA - 550 1100 - - 1800 3000 -
STXP600D05 (50kA) 600V 3-Phase DELTA 20kA - 690 840 - - 2500 2500 -
l-n/
Hl-n
l-g/
Hl-g
l-l/
Hl-l
n-g l-n/
Hl-n
l-g/
Hl-g
l-l/
Hl-l
n-g
STXP240H10 240/120V Hi-Leg DELTA 20kA 150/320 150/320 300/470 150 600/1.2k 700/1.2k 1.0k/1.0k 500
STXP480H05 (50kA) 480/240V Hi-Leg DELTA 10kA 320/550 320/550 640/870 320 1.2k/1.8k 1.2k/1.8k 1.8k/2.5k 1000
*Suffixes: Add Suffix “A” for Audible Alarm and Dry Contact. Example: STXP208Y10A
catalog
number
accessory description